
Vinita Atre Jaipuria Indore <vinita.atre@jaipuria.ac.in>

Industry Visit of Operation area
1 message

Mrc Indore <mrc.indore@jaipuria.ac.in> Mon, Aug 18, 2025 at 3:29 PM
To: Shreevats <shreevats@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.indore" <faculty.indore@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.jaipur"
<faculty.jaipur@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.lucknow" <faculty.lucknow@jaipuria.ac.in>, "faculty.noida"
<faculty.noida@jaipuria.ac.in>, "staff.noida" <staff.noida@jaipuria.ac.in>, "staff.jaipur" <staff.jaipur@jaipuria.ac.in>,
"admin.indore" <admin.indore@jaipuria.ac.in>, "admin.lucknow" <admin.lucknow@jaipuria.ac.in>, "members.co"
<members.co@jaipuria.ac.in>, "Dr. Prabhat Pankaj" <prabhat.pankaj@jaipuria.ac.in>, Kavita Pathak Jaipuria Lucknow
<kavita.pathak@jaipuria.ac.in>, "Dr. Subhajyoti Ray Jaipuria Noida" <subhajyoti.ray@jaipuria.ac.in>
Cc: Avinash K Dash <avinash.dash@jaipuria.ac.in>, "Dr. Deepankar Chakrabarti"
<deepankar.chakrabarti@jaipuria.ac.in>, pgdmindore2426@jaipuria.ac.in, pgdmindore2527@jaipuria.ac.in

Industry Visit of Operation area
by

Jaipuria Institute of Management, Indore 

On 11th August 2025, the PGDM 2nd-year students of the Operations area (Total Quality
Management) at Jaipuria Institute of Management, Indore visited Sakana Bharat Toy Candy Pvt.
Ltd., a leader in blending confectionery delight with playful innovation through its flagship product Toy
Candy.

The visit turned classroom theory into real-world learning as students witnessed the company’s process
orientation through end-to-end production. They explored robust systems for quality assurance and
control in compliance with FSSAI and BIS standards, along with continuous improvement practices
driven by preventive measures and regular audits.

The experience also showcased the company’s strong commitment to compliance and certifications,
including ISO and HACCP, and its unwavering customer focus on safety, hygiene, and innovation. This
hands-on exposure provided invaluable industry insights, preparing students to apply TQM principles
effectively for achieving operational excellence. 
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Team Media Relations Committee for the Event Coverage:

Photographs –  Dr. Sharad Chaturvedi
Content – Dr. Sharad Chaturvedi

Graphic Designer – Prince Bhardwaj

SPOC – Prince Bhardwaj, Dev Kumar Rurya & Divyansh Holkar  
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Media Relations & PR Committee

website:  www.jaipuria.ac.in
email:  mrc.indore@jaipuria.ac.in
address:  Jaipuria Institute of Management, Indore
Dakachya, Indore-Dewas Highway Indore - 453771 (M.P)
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